118000001979

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(Address)
(Address) (Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #) PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status
(Pusings Entity Name)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
(Address) (Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #) PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name) (Document Number) rtified Copies Certificates of Status

Office Use Only

900341590889

03/03/20--01016--029 **25.00

SECRETARY OF STATE

R -3 AM 10: 47

COVER LETTER

TO:

TO:	Registration Se Division of Cor				
		GAB	MIX LLC		
SUBJ	ECT:	Name of Lim	ited Liability Company	 -	
The en	nclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.		
Please	return all correspo	indence concerning this matter	to the following:		
			MAGNO R. DEMESQUITA		
			Name of Person	S60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	
			MDM TAX SERVICES INC		
	Firm/Company				
	107 CONCORD ST				
	Address				
		F	RAMINGHAM, MA 01702		
			City/State and Zip Code		
			_		
For fu	rther information c		•	onication)	
	MAGNO R.	DEMESQUITA			
	Name o	MDM TAX SERVICES INC Firm/Company 107 CONCORD ST Address FRAMINGHAM, MA 01702 City/State and Zip Code MDMTAXSERVICES@OUTLOOK COM E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) ation concerning this matter, please call: NO R. DEMESQUITA Name of Person Area Code S50.00 Filing Fee & S10.00 Filing Fee & S60.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status Certificate Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Address: Street Address: Registration Section			
Enclos	sed is a check for th	ne following amount:			
⊠ \$2	25.00 Filing Fee		Certified Copy	Certificate of Status & Certified Copy	
	Mailing Addres Registration S			Section	
Division of Corporations		Division of C			
	P.O. Box 632		The Centre of	Tallahassee	
	Tallahassee, I	·L 32314	2415 N. Moni	roe Street, Suite 810	

Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

I.C	
any as it now appears on our records. Liability Company)	
were filed on01/03/2018	and assigned
oility company here:	
ility Company," the designation "LJ.C"	or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
9703 NEARWATER PL	2020 S 1
WINDMERE, FL 34786	- 50 ≥ 50
	7 7 m
9703 NEARWATER PL	SEE FI
WINDERMERE, FL 34786	92 9
	2 7
address on our records, <u>enter tl</u>	ne name of the new reg
Futor Elimida strant addrane	
, Flor	ida Zip Code
	were filed on

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager

AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
AMBR	CRISTINA P PATRICIO	28 W FLAGLER ST, STE 300B	⊡Add
		MIAMI, FL 33130	■Remove
			□Change
AMBR	MILTON G JUNIOR	28 W FLAGLER ST, STE 300B	□Add
		MIAMI, FL 33130	≣Remove
			□Change
AMBR	JOAO BOSCO F DE MELO JR	9703 NEARWATER PL	■Add
		WINDMERE, FLORIDA 34786	□Remove
			N S □ ■ ange
AMBR	HELEN C DE O FERNANDES	9703 NEARWATER PL	SECRETARY SEE
		WINDMERE, FLORIDA 34786	Remove
			OR Dichange
			DAdd
			□Remove
			□Change
			🖸 Add
			□Remove

				<u> </u>	
					
		<u> </u>			
				- ≥ 0;	-23 -
	_			 	26 3 x
	-			SVE SVE	AR.
				- (N/X)	−₩-
				<u>п</u> с.	A
				5 [A]	
				C) Las	7
	~ 				
					
fective date, if other than the d n effective date is listed, the date must b ite: If the date inserted in this bloc cument's effective date on the Dep	e specific and cannot be prior to k does not meet the applica	O1 - 20 to date of filing or more able statutory filing re	(optional than 90 days after filin equirements, this dat	g.) Pursuar	nt to 605.020 (be listed a
ecord specifies a delayed effective of is filed.	late, but not an effective tir	me, at 12:01 a.m. on	the earlier of: (b) T	he 90th d	lay after the
FEBRUARY 25TH	, 2020	<u> </u>			

Filing Fee: \$25.00